Detailed Transaction Sales Ledger

Company Name: ABC Trading Ltd.

Address: 123 Main Street, City, Country

Tax ID: 123-456-789

Report Period: 01/06/2024 — 30/06/2024

Date Generated: 05/07/2024

Date

02/06/2024

05/06/2024

12/06/2024

21/06/2024

28/06/2024

Total

Important Notes:

Invoice No.
INV-2024-
001

INV-2024-
002

INV-2024-
003

INV-2024-
004

INV-2024-
005

Customer
Name

Global Mart
Sunrise Inc.
QuickBuy LLC

NextGen Tech

Office Point

Description

Sale of electronics
Office furniture
Com puter
accessories

Tablets

Printers

Taxable

Value

2,500.00

1,800.00

950.00

3,150.00

2,300.00

10,700.00

(%)

10

10

10

10

10

o This ledger provides a detailed record of all sales transactions for the specified period.

o All values are stated in local currency unless otherwise indicated.

e Ensure the accuracy of customer and invoice details for tax and compliance purposes.

e Taxrates may vary; confirm applicable rates per transaction.

e Retain supporting documents for all ledger entries.

Tax

Amount

250.00

180.00

95.00

315.00

230.00

1,070.00

Total

Amount

2,750.00

1,980.00

1,045.00

3,465.00

2,530.00

11,770.00
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