

Detailed Transaction Sales Ledger

Company Name: ABC Trading Ltd.
Address: 123 Main Street, City, Country
Tax ID: 123-456-789

Report Period: 01/06/2024 – 30/06/2024
Date Generated: 05/07/2024

Date	Invoice No.	Customer Name	Description	Taxable Value	Tax (%)	Tax Amount	Total Amount
02/06/2024	INV-2024-001	Global Mart	Sale of electronics	2,500.00	10	250.00	2,750.00
05/06/2024	INV-2024-002	Sunrise Inc.	Office furniture	1,800.00	10	180.00	1,980.00
12/06/2024	INV-2024-003	QuickBuy LLC	Computer accessories	950.00	10	95.00	1,045.00
21/06/2024	INV-2024-004	NextGen Tech	Tablets	3,150.00	10	315.00	3,465.00
28/06/2024	INV-2024-005	Office Point	Printers	2,300.00	10	230.00	2,530.00
Total				10,700.00		1,070.00	11,770.00

Important Notes:

- This ledger provides a detailed record of all sales transactions for the specified period.
- All values are stated in local currency unless otherwise indicated.
- Ensure the accuracy of customer and invoice details for tax and compliance purposes.
- Tax rates may vary; confirm applicable rates per transaction.
- Retain supporting documents for all ledger entries.